
I.D.:	68809762

Patch	cord	optic	LC-LC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3	Duplex,	3M,
Braun	Group

Data
publicarii

03.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

76,00	RON	-	76,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	optic	LC-LC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,
Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	aqua/turcuaz,	lungime	3m,	Braun	Group


